	A	В	С	D	Е	F
	CREW					
1			2024 CREW P	artnershin (Onnortunities	\$
2	ΔX	ZOZICKEWI	2024 CREW Partnership Opportunities Annual Sponsorships			
			IMPACT-NETWORK	IMPACT	SIGNATURE	LEAD
3			\$5,000	\$5,000	\$3,000	\$1,500
5	Membership & Tickets:			\$3,000	\$3,000	\$1,500
6	Complimentary Admission to CREW Jacksonville Events (may be virtual) **		All Events	All Events	5 Total Events	4 Total Events
7	Reserved Priority seating at VIP Table for in person programming **		3	3	2	1
8	Annual CREW Jacksonville Membership Dues		1	3	2	1
9	Complimentary Tickets to Annual Partner Networking Events (may be virtual)		2	2	2	1
10	CREW Network Convention Registration		1	NA	NA	NA
11	Recognition of Partners at all Events:					
12	Logo Recognition during Programming		✓	✓	✓	✓
13	Remarks at an Event (3 minutes, non-competing)		✓	✓	✓	NA
14	Program Announcement Opportunity/Program Announcement Opportunity		1	1	1	NA
15	Program Raffle Opportunity		✓	✓	√	√
16	Retractable Banner w/Sponsor Logos at In-Person Events		✓	✓	√	√
17	Opportunity to Host a Virtual Coffee Connection or Happy Hour		2	2	1	1
18	Partner Event Host Opportunity (may be virtual)		V	√	√	NA
19	Opportunity to Display Marketing Material(s) in Designated Location at In-Person Events		1	√	√	√
20	Opportunity for Company Recognition in Digital Communications (Newsletter Spotlight) and/or Social Media		√ 2	√ 2	√ 2	√ 1
21	Opportunity for Partner Takeover of CREW Jax Social Media for a Day		3	3	2	1
22	Opportunity for a Group From Your Company to Participate in a CREW Philanthropic Event *** Company Mobile Haddink on CREW Jacksonvillo Website (group)		√ √	√ √	√ √	NA V
23	Company Website Hotlink on CREW Jacksonville Website (crewjax.org) **Joint industry events not included.				V	V
24 25	***Activities as listed above are subject to change***					
26	For Partnership Information, Please Contact: Paris Hurley; paris@holyhandsjax.com or	(904) 716-6961				